：                             面试考场安排一览表（教育类）
	上    午
	　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
	上  午

	面试室
	序号
	报考部门
	报考职位
	岗位

性质
	招聘
人数
	面试
人数
	抽签号
	
	面试室
	序号
	报考部门
	报考职位
	岗位

性质
	招聘
人数
	面试
人数
	抽签号

	第一面试室
	1
	潍坊市工程技师学院
	教师13
	G
	1
	3
	1-3
	
	第二面试室
	1
	潍坊市工程技师学院
	教师3
	G
	1
	3
	1-3

	
	2
	潍坊市工程技师学院
	教师14
	G
	1
	3
	4-6
	
	
	2
	潍坊市工程技师学院
	教师5
	G
	5
	16
	4-19

	
	3
	潍坊市工程技师学院
	教师15
	G
	1
	2
	7-8
	
	
	3
	潍坊市工程技师学院
	教师6
	G
	3
	9
	20-28

	
	4
	潍坊市工程技师学院
	教师16
	G
	1
	3
	9-11
	
	

	
	5
	潍坊市工程技师学院
	教师17
	G
	1
	3
	12-14
	
	第三面试室
	1
	潍坊市工程技师学院
	教师7
	G
	1
	3
	1-3

	
	6
	潍坊市工程技师学院
	教师18
	G
	1
	3
	15--17
	
	
	2
	潍坊市工程技师学院
	教师8
	G
	1
	3
	4-6

	
	7
	潍坊市工程技师学院
	教师19
	G
	1
	3
	18-20
	
	
	3
	潍坊市工程技师学院
	教师10
	G
	4
	12
	7-18

	
	8
	潍坊市工程技师学院
	教师20
	G
	1
	3
	21-23
	
	
	4
	潍坊市工程技师学院
	教师11
	G
	1
	3
	19-21
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